

Mr. Bathtub, Inc.

199 San Bruno Ave West | San Bruno, CA 94066 650.871.7893 | mrbathtub@aol.com | mrbathtub.com

Guarantee Certificate

| Issued To: | Job Site: |
|---|---|
| | |
| Mr. Bathtub, Inc. does hereby agree to guarantee its work against all defects of workmanship and materials for the period of | |
| We guarantee the work against: fading, peeling, crackling, and but | ubbling. (See below for exceptions.) |
| This guarantee does not cover: | |
| Fading due to the use of abrasive and/or acidic cleaning pads or any product not designed for use on bathroom | g products such as Ajax, Comet, Soft Scrub, Tilex, X-14, scouring fixtures. |
| -Bubbling due to water left standing in the fixture for mo | re than 3 hours. |
| -Areas which hold standing water continually such as dep | pressions in the fixture, soap dishes, corners, or towel bars. |
| -Areas damaged by rubber mats, wet towels, or bottles le | eft sitting in/on the fixture. |
| -Areas damaged by the use of adhesive decals and/or no | n-skid applications. |
| -Rust from drains and overflow covers. | |
| -Damage caused by leaking faucets. | |
| -Chipping and/or scratching. | |
| -Caulking and grout. | |
| -Refinished floors. | |
| Preventing Damage: Refer to your "Care Sheet" | |
| Service Charge: Mr. Bathtub, Inc. can repair damage not covered made for uncovered repairs. Mr. Bathtub, Inc. will make the final failure in workmanship or material. A charge will be made for bro tice. | determination as to whether the damage was due to abuse or |
| ENJOY YOUR NEW FINISH! TREAT IT KINDLY! | |
| Job Description: | Color: |
| | |
| Spray Technician: | Invoice #: |